

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6710 OF 2004

SUSHIL KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. OF WORKS, C.P.W.D. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7015 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mrs. Sanjana J. Bali, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mrs. Gunjan Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Dhiman, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. M.F. Khan, Adv.
Mr.M.M. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, adv.
Mr. SWA Qadri, adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv. (NP)

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after two weeks. In the

meantime, the parties may file additional documents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master