

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6710 OF 2004

SUSHIL KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. OF WORKS, C.P.W.D. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7015 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. BK Prasad, Adv.
Mr. MM Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.
Ms. Saima Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
Mr. Wasim Quadri, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Ron Bhatian, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Arvind) (Vijay Dhawan)
Sr. P.A. Court Master